(80,4016		cc3 / AIG 1800	5863,	KI 183 / IDAC	*_	9
INS. CASE OWNER	10 740	ASSIGNMI		- /	10	
Surveyor	AWK	DOI: 12/03	18	Date / Time : 28/8	118	to
- * Pre-assign / CCU	FTF			Registered in Merimen:	29/03	1(8
	SBU 4	045K	2791 20			
Insured Vehicle No	0.		Claim No.	:		
Name of Insured	Le Cen	Chiango Lee Kit lin	Policy No.	-		S
Insured Tel No.	1	HB: 63666302	Make / Model			-
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 37703178	Place of Accide	III: CANTONIM	Rol	
Is driver the owner	? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident				
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	ET: YES / N	0
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Ye	s / No	
SHC 2081	<i>t</i> — —					
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	INSR	S:	
WSP: CDGG	LOYING WSP:		WSP:	WSP:		
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liabilit	y: 1 1	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liabil	ity :	
RMKS:	RMKS.		RMKS:	RMK.		
Date/Time			1,000			
11.10	3HC 8+81 C-CO411	11 (30/7837) 41/63: 111	1:8/19/13	STAGE	DATE / I	PIC
419	584 4745K-X			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): — 4 Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	-3-18	
TOY				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
4/4	the fue and	first letter		Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:	4	f a
C-1 10%	1130 CK	1.50		After call ltr to OI:	7-11-1	8
5-6-18-0	1130 CK	LLED- NO YN	SWER.	Documentation Check List: Ha	indler Typ	pist
5-6-180	0 138 W/O	1 & YOH KIN	010	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	×	\vdash
	IS the	S SON, HE WIL	LL	Authorisation To Act:		
	LUD	GE REPORT.		Release Voucher:	4	
10-6-18	731-8-18	1		Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice		-
12-6-12	4-9-1X	O 99XZTTAW		Towing Invoice	X	
25-6-18	17-9-18	FOR GIA. LU	Sublum	LTA / GIA :		
27-6-18	18-10-18	ACC. PGI	uen	Medical Bill:	X	
19-7-18		15-JUE N	CD	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	-	
29-8-18		(3)05.		LOD		
DDEL BAINADA ADARCE	Participan	N W		Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	-	\vdash
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	5\$ (days) Reduction:	56	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with (tc L A		Email Call		
Final Liability: Repair Cost. 657	96 00 (Agreed/ SS 749	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 269.36 (1	5 days) 179.57				
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS — (S x	_days)		2		
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS T3 (SS x	days)		100		
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	I LOR + LOU LO	OR + LOI [Tick only one]				
Medical:	ss –			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/	Private Settle	c
Disbursement:	55 —	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost Total:	55 1,100. 84	Global Sum SS: 1100		3) Survey fee:		
FINAL PAYMENT	33	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payee 1:	55 1, 100, 67	Name 1: LUMINOVIDE	PURO ES	BINDY HITCHILD	LID	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2: 🗸				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

98/1 HZ9 T	REF:			
Surre W Kalvin				
	ASS	IGNMENT	(11 0 0	28.
From	Date:	Veh No:	JHC 8081	1 CyrRegn 28 May, 25
Estimat elfost		Type: M.Car / M.	.Cycle / Sus / Van / Lo	rry / 🚳 i / Prime Mover /
DITPUSITPRESION RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Tr		
To Imp elijehide No:		Moke:	Mocks Br	
et Worksho mis		Colour	Be white	A/C: Ins Cod / Std / NI / NA
d .		Sp.Rending	397491	T/Radio: Ins God / Std / NI / NA
insured:		Eng/No:		
Policy Ma		GNo:	WPOZIL	0128167896
Ctains No.		Gen. Cond: Goo	od / F 6 / Poor / Burnt	
Sum in simi:	Excess:	Steering: Inou	or / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Client Record)		Brake: Ino	r / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Wit		Modi: NH / S	/Rim / STDO/Rim or	
		Tyre Size:	F: 2	25 /5×116
(Pulicy Condition)		1	R:	7
Renark: The veh had commend	edits N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXN		/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
apair at the time of in	spection.	TOYO / YOKO	or I	Le Me
Bod or Matel Value:		Front		Hear
IDAC A codent Roort:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	7	R/Bal. 2 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	+ mm	L/Bal. 7 nan
-	sys Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 27/	3/18	DOI 28/3/-8
LumSum: %	Maria II W	Survey held at	(DGE (Loyang)
		Des. of Damage	es: Frt / Rear / 9/8	I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 H	Vehicle: IN / OUT		0/5/9	fort.
Dale Person C	ontacted:	The U/C /	Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Igstru	ction			171
29/3/10 001	1/ 1 700/ 2 Ry.			All
				r"
	c			1100
			K(\$1,32	8.40/63/6)
	•			
Distaffirme, File Pass to?	Drall Daniel	Days Of Repa	ile	
<u></u>	Preli. Report	ESTATE OF THE STATE OF		Survey Fee:
1) DatyTime, File Return to?	Final Report	Resurvey No.	or mps	Transportation:
	. Add Fe	e: Site In	sp (\$) S+RS B
2)	. Add to	: Intervie		Photos
		Time		There



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NG					obile
110	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref :	CC3/AIG180058	863/K1ja3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date :		
1.	4 -	Policy Particu	lars :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SBU 4045K		nspected	SHC 8081C
	Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	29/03/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars &	& Condition	
	Make & Model		C.C		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	r	
	Odometer		Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modif	ication	
	General				
3.			nditions of	Tyres	
_	2002	Size	Make		Balance
_	R/H Front Tyre				mm
_	L/H Front Tyre				mm
_	R/H Rear Tyre		_		mm
411	L/H Rear Tyre			C-10/2012/2013	mm
4.		Desc	ription of D	amages	
5.		Ge	neral Inform	nation	- The Head of the
	Accident Date	27/03/2018		ction Date	28/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PT	E LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		

OMFORT ENGINEERING

COMPORT

Date/Time: 28.03.2018 11:47

Page : 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NG305136144

OMER	REGN NO.	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD OMERNO. 7010045	MAKE MERCEDES BENZ	FUEL 1/2 F
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL B220CDI(E6) 28	03.2018 09:35
(O)	YR OF MANUS. 2015	TARGET DATE
OLINT CARD NO	CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B167496	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 27.03.2018

ATURE: 3P 27.03.18

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

:KED 8 PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
ledgement Slip	Exit Pass
No.: SHC8081C JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHC8081C
Service Advisor Signature/Date turned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor. Date To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8081C :

DATE 28/3/2018 12:52

- MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	mount
	Fender, Frt/RH			S	966.00
	Fender Splashshield , Frt/RH (Front) > 5+6			S	257.00
	From Augu XHAR				
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,223.00
	LESS 20%			\$	244.60
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	978.40
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge-Fender/Bumper			\$ \$ \$	300.00 500.00
	Tuff Kote			5	50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	1,050.0
					1,000.110
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,028.4
	1 28/3/18 1415hr. 2 Pg.				
	Athe Report plt.	the Repair To resurve To display Parts price Third party No illegal in Supplements subject to	Consultants hence notify er of the following: beforefather spray painting famaged partial) during resurvey are subject to confirmation survey is on a "Without Prejudic confication(s) is allowed any demisj must be resurveys a final approval from insurance C d by Repairer	o" bosis	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Cura	OD PUB	1140 . 3001	30144			
Date		: 29/03	3/2018		59 Loya	DelGro Engineering Pts Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508961
FINA	LIZAT	ION FORM			PAX: 65	46 8156
To	: <u>.</u> _	L	KK		Fax:	
Attn		к	ALVIN			
Vehic	le Reg	No. : SHC80	81C	Dr	ate of Accident :	27/03/2018
The s	urvey	and estimates of th	e repairs of the a	bove-mention	ad vehicle are as t	follows:-
1.	The	repair job shall bill t	0:	AIG	***	SBU4045K
2.	The	finalized amount sh	all be:		###	
	(a)	Spare Parts after				\$0.00
	(b)	Labour Charges		#	##	\$700.00
	10050	Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Co	1.77		\$700.00
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair Total for Lumpsur Final Lumpsum	n repair cost afte	rLess: 209	6	
3. 4.	Wes	hated normal period hall treat the abov n 7 working days	SALES NEW YORK OF THE SALES		ATTACABLE TO SEE	no reply from you
5.	Than	k you for your assis	tance.		Ve confirm the est nailzed amount	Imates and
	Signa Name Tel Fax	: 62	214 8319 5488156	N	ilgnature :	Kales 29/3/18
For O	fficial	Use Only				
		Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	(Signature)	Remarks
1. Re	ntal R	ate P/Day		YES		
2. Lo	ss of I	ncome Paid		N		
3. Su	rvey F	ees				
4. LT	A Sea	rch Fee	\$7.49			
of e	dical f driver,	ees (on behalf if applicable)				

6 Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

:

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8081C

DATE 28/3/2018 12:52

- MAKE

Oty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Fender, Frt/RH			\$	966.00
	Fender Splashshield , Frt/RH (Front)			S	257.00
	From Dunger X Marie				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	1,223.00
	LESS 20%			S	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	978.40
	Labour Charge				300
	Panel Beating			S	500:00
	Spray Painting Charge-Fender/Bumper			S	500:00
	Tuff Kote			S	257.00 1,223.00 244.60 978.40
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1.050.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			3	1,050.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,028.40
	Keti ((KK)				
	Kekilling				
	28/3/18 1415hr. 2 ly.				
	1/ 20/9				
	2.69.				
	0/0				
	After Paper plt.				
	111 Remer att.				
	April 1	KK Auto Cor	sultants hence notify	+	
	*	he Repairer	of the following:		
		To display dars	fore/after spray painting aged part(s) during resurvey		
		Parts prices are	subject to confirmation vey is on a "Wenout Prejudice	200	
		No illegal mod	fcation(s) is allowed		
	14	is enliged to fire	hicle. The final repair	1	

Date:

To : Traffic Police - Deputy Head, Investigations Department

Fax: 65474885

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident

: 27/03/2018

Time of accident

: 2145HRS

Place of accident

: CANTONMENT RD TOWARDS TIONG

BAHRU

Third Party's name

: CHIN YUEN HWA

Third Party's vehicle number

: SHC 8081C

Our insured's name

: LEE KECK SHIAN @ LEE KIT LIN

Our insured's vehicle number

: SBU 4045K

Our insured's NRIC number

Our insured's address

: 56 CHANGI ROAD

SINGAPORE 419710

Our Insured's telephone number : 9758 3836 / 6344 6307

A letter dated (04/03/2018) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury 5motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter. (Please cite our reference number: (CC3/AIG18005863/K1ja3)

Name and address of insurance company:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way, #08-16 Singapore 079120

Name of contact person

: JOY IRENE

Contact Number

: 6841 2409 / Fax: 6741 4108

Date

: 06/08/2018

TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT

TIME : 05/08/2018 23:41 NAME : FAX : 67414108 TEL : SER.# : E69899L3N245962 : 05/08/2018 23:41

DATE, TIME FAX NO. /NAME DURATION PAGE(S) RESULT MODE

05/08 23:40 65474885 00:00:14 01 OK STANDARD ECM



Our F Your		T 0318 / SHC8081C /	CL(st)					ENC	INEERING
Date	1 .	4-Apr-18							a Engineering Pte Ltd
					CDGE Taxi Cla				toad Singapore 579701
	ASIA PAO RTIS Bul	CIFIC INSURANCE PT	E LTD		59 Loyang Driv Singapore 508		oor		Maintine +65 6383 6280 icsimilie +65 6280 9755
	enton Wa								www.cdge.com.sig
		ıy						Compa	Augustica (Control of the Control of
#07-1	500								Workshops
	: Motor	Claims Department	WITHO	UT PRI	JUDICE				Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir								59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508568
ACCI	DENT INV	OLVING OUR TAXI S	HC8081C	YOUR	INSURED	SBU4	045K		Sin Ming
AND	OTHER			ON	27.03.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
in pre	senting the	ner and the taxi driver con- eir claims against the part the vehicle.							them Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko
		was caused by the negligon			The second secon				24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
		ng these claim for your cor	nsideratio	n on be	nair of the cia	aimant	5.		Sungel Kadut
	OWNER' Cost of R					\$	749.00		7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 725791
2	2	days Loss of Rental @	170 57	ner da	v	\$	359.14		Yishun
3		eport Fees (Surveyed b)			,	\$	-	001	Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
4		A Search Fees	,			\$	7.49	-	
5	GIA / Pol	ice Report Fees				\$	-		
6	Towing /	Medical / Transporation				_	-		
					Sub Total:	\$ 1	,115.63		
-	R'S CLAI						100.00		
7		days Loss of Income @_	\$ 80.00		·	\$	160.00	-	
				То	tal Claims :	\$ 1	,275.63		
We e	nclosed he	erewith the following docur	ments to s	support	the claims: -				
a)	Original r	epair bill and photocopies	of photog	graphs:			4	pcs.	
b)		ch slip/s of :	SBU40			4			
c)		ice report/s of :	SHC80						
d)		authority from owner / hire	1.0						
		tograph/s of Accident Scene ess statement/s (x) Downtii		rtificate of Insi ge record	urance			
	y look into as possible	the matter and let us hear e.	from you	on the	settlement of	f the sa	aid claim	s as	
		t it is a condition of any se injury claim (if any) of the			that it shall t	be with	out preju	dice	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 2 November 2018 4:12 PM

To:

'ngeechew@hotmail.com'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBU 4045K AND SHC 8081C ON 27/03/2018

Our ref: CC3/AIG18005863/K1ja3

LEE KECK SHIAN @ LEE KIT LIN

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBU 4045K AND SHC 8081C ON 27/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

MERCEDES E220 SHC8081C , SBU4045K

ON 27-Mar-18 21:45

ALONG

CANTONMENT RD TWDS TIONG BAHRU X OF NEW BRIDGE RD (POLICE HQ)

1 / We

HONG MAU SING (HONG ... (Hirer) NRIC No.: \$7415936B

and/or

CHIN YUEN HWA

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$1665417E

Taxi Number

SHC8081C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs:
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

28-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

HONG MAU SING (HONG MAOXIN)

Hirer NRIC

S7415936B

Signature :

Address

1 WOODLANDS DRIVE 72 #10-02

738089

Contact No.

93387303

Name of Relief

CHIN YUEN HWA

Relief NRIC

S1665417E

Signature :

Address

477 SEMBAWANG DRIVE 14-403

750477

Contact No.

98559697

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no . <u>SHC 8081C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 8081C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 02 (day) of 11 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTUELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDEL ROAD
SINGAPORE \$79701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTPELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

8010004

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Sneddell Road Singapore S79701 Marriane + 85 6363 9260 Faccesse + 85 9265 9760

Workshope

303 Utri Road S Singapone 406649

59 Layang Dinis Singapore 508069 24 Seroko Loop Bingapore 758150 383 Sin Ming Dinis Singapore 575717 7 Sungai Kadal Way Singapore 728791 45 Patrian Read Singapore 608288 501 Webur Indiator Pair A Singapore 7087

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTTS BUILD

SINGAPORK SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description: 3P 27.03.18

VKHCLK NO SHC8081C

TNV. NO/DATK 91365555 31.03.2018

MAKE MKRCRDRS BKN% JOB NO. 305136144

MODKI. K220CDI(E6) ODOMKTER READING

DATE OF REG 28.05.2015

DATK/TIME IN 28.03.2018 09:35

CHASSIS CODE

WDD2120012B167496

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0:00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANKL BRATTNG- FRT.

300.00

300.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA

400,00

400.00

SUB-TOTAL

700.00

Items total

Add GST @

7,000 %

49.00

Invoice amount

749.00

700.00

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY OF UN RECEIP AND ADVISE YIII, DOMESTAY ON SILV CHICKE, THE WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE GOLDENY DOES NOT HEAR PROMITE CARTOMER, THE COMMENT WILL THE COPRECT AND BINDING.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 91365555 749.00 8010004

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of ComfortDeLGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6250 Facronia + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

84 Seromi Lusar Bingapore 758156 7 Sungei Katali Way Singapore 728791 501 Yiltun Industria Pari A Singapore 76875 59 Layeng Drive Singapore 503069 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 57371 × 45 Panden Road Singapore 609266 320 Util Road 3 Singapore 408649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC8081C

INV. NO/DATK 91365555 31.03.2018

MAKE MERCEDES BENZ

JOB NO. 305136144

MODBEL. K220CDI (K6)

DEXIMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 28.03.2018 09:35

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B167496

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 02.04.2018 13:49:08

Repair type : (1.80/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

AMOUNT ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. BANK/CHQ No. 91365555 749,00

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18030887

Date: 02 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/03/2018 @ 21:45 hrs

ALONG

CANTONMENT RD TWDS TIONG BAHRU

INVOLVING

SBU4045K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8081C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to HONG MAU SING (HONG MAOXIN) IC NO S7415936B a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$179.57 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			100				S				
MILE	MILEAGE BEADING	ADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (T	RATED (TR	1000	V	alcoral C	MILEAGE	HOURS OPER	ATT UNKE
1	100		(KM)	FROM	01	DAIE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	HOM	
00	0	7 6 4	423	C/: "45	B:1/m	23/3/18	DONNE	380368	463	15gr	0000
2	1 2	8	365	9:30	3,4	24/03/1018	mound	395612	(1)	9:4%	3,1500
-5	1	276	388	0340	1530 25	5/03/20/8	Als un	396153	542	9.45	3:10
0	19	8	310	18451	0320	6/03/18	Desmare	396587	434	0340	N N
6 5	2	1/8	391	0330	SIS	81/2/28	DONNE	396930	347	メング	17/0
39	7	200	356	1530	033,6	27/3/18	Asmond	397263	333	0240	18.00
200	3/	72	388	0835	1534	27/3/13	DONNE	297460	197	1573	222
2	3	38	307	140	2450	28.12/13	NONWE	297091	26	Ster	3
0	3	M	404	02%	5191	888	A PROBINE	1, 0	Z	09136	- (
9	9	8	749	1780	330	3913/18	Depair		CAS C	00	1
25	1 V	-	403	3370	831						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SBU4045K 27 Mar 2018 / 21:45:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SHC DORC

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
C≆se Main	Notified 15 May 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 28 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt S\$700.00 Edit Estimates	5\$7	OO.OO ow Rpt	Ins Auth'ed	Rep	ding for	ilig
	Main	7	eference	Claim I	Petails		Document		٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster)		40.	
Insured:	Lee Keck	Shian @ Lee Kit	Lin, ID: S2136001	E		1.	,,			
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	TON PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 19930	3821R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHC808	1C		Date	of Loss:		8 21:00 - :59 s and 27 Days Fro	om LTA R	eg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 463	7596164SG		Policy	/Cover		1-09 (Compreher	arrane and		/1
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	S8U4045	c .		Policy (Clair	No. mant):	MCOM0015				
				Exces						
Repairer	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Driv	e, 50896	9 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	Jaciyn-M.K	Pacific Insurance esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tei: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled b	y Kesavai, Jaciy	n-M]		
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	rance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 63476100						
Adjuster:	10/04/20	Consultants Pte 18]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	6-3561 [Hand	led by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Final R	pt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All	Compos	e Case Ma
 AIG_SG AIG_SG 	(16/05/2018): (02/04/2018):	Re: No OI GIA Re: No OI GIA NO TP GIA REP NO OI GIA REP	Report							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS∃	7.5		V	/lew All S	earch Tasks C	reate Ne	w Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SHC8081C (4637596164SG)

[SBU4045K]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 27 2018 9:40PM

[Lee Keck Shian @ Lee Kit Lin]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	La per-	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1
					-
Ası	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	02/11/18 15:21	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SBU4045K, Claimant: LEE KECK SHJAN @ LEE KIT LIN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
В	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
9	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	
11	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	THE RESIDENCE	Z)
12	02/04/18 08:36	General View		Load JPG	_
13	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	A
-			0	Load JPG	N
15	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
16	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
17	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	02/04/18 08:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	03/04/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
20	03/04/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
21	03/04/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
22	03/04/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	03/04/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	S
Va.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/18 08:38	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
	05/04/18 00:27	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
1	05/04/18 00:27 06/08/18 11:42	TP GIA REPORT	9	Load PDF	
5	02/11/18 17:18	NON-REPORTING TO TRAFFIC POLICE LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page 🔍		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Print
6	09/11/18 10:14	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	oad PDF	
7.	09/11/18 10:14	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0 1	oad PDF	
8	09/11/18 10:14	Release Voucher	0 1	oad PDF	
9	09/11/18 10:14	RENTAL RECEIPT	0 t	oad POF	
10	09/11/18 10:14	RENTAL MILEAGE	0 1	oed PDF	
11	09/11/18 10:14	LTA SEARCH	0 1	oad PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	Distriction Francisco
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BV	SHIP	VEV	٦p
NUIE:	10	BE	COMPL	EIEU	DI	SUR	VETI	ur.

TEAM		
1 POSTAL		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SBU4045K (Insd veh)				Model:		121	BLUETEC 2.1 D (A)	
	SHC8081C (TP veh)						В		
Date of Accident:	27/03/2018								
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		1	1 No)	ĺ		
Repair Estimate			: \$			2,170.39			
Final Repair Cost			: \$,100.00			
Loss of Use			: \$				1.	50 da	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$				1.50	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:			: \$						
			: \$						
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum)		Sum)	: \$		1	,100.00			
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered						1	NO	(Kindly indicate	
	kshop Gl	A Registered	d?	[X	1	YES		110	franchis minimum
	kshop GI	A Registered	d?	[X	1	YES			William Street
is Third Party Worl	distribution.		2000	A	greed	Liability		111.025	(%)
is Third Party Work below)	egistered	d Workshop:	2000	В	greed BOLA A	Liability pplicabl	e: Yes/	Ne E	MOI Inches Minima March
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered ered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%)		A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable	e: Yes/	No E	.(%) BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered ered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%)		A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistered ered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%)		A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable ad Liability and for ca	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround Page 10 Payment Instruction	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable d Liability and for ca	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:
Is Third Party Work Delow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicabled Liability and for ca	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro 2) 3)	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicable d Liability nd for ca	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
Is Third Party Work Delow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	A B	Agreed BOLA A	Liability pplicabled Liability and for ca	e: Yes/	No E	(%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18005863/K1JA3Q2

Date:

09/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100121951-09

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC8081C

Insured Vehicle No: SBU4045K

Date of Loss:

27/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4637596164SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC8081C

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A)

Engine No:

65192432736315

Reg. Date:

28/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

WDD2120012B167496

Colour

Odometer:

397491 km

Engine Capacity:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

225/55 R16

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		978.40	0.00	978.40	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	14.55 Min
Labour		1,050.00	700.00	350.00	33.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,028.40	700.00	1,328.40	65.49
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	141.99	49.00	92.99	65.49
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,170.39	749.00	1,421.39	65.49
	+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)		75.00		
	+ Car Rental (1.5 x S	179.57/day) (S\$)	269.36		
	+ Doc	(Search Fee (SS)	7 49		

Nett Liability (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/03/2018

Date Inspected:

28/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

1,100.85

1,100.00

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FENDER ,FRT/RH	Repair	966.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FENDER SPLASHSHIELD ,FRT /RH (FRONT)	Serviceable	257.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.	na suscensoranosii	Delibour Ducham	000000
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,223.00	0.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	244.60	0.00
				E 00 3000		
				Total Parts (S\$)	978.40	0.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER /BUMPER	New	500.00	400.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,050.00	700.00
	Depart was was	hmitted during this print-out		-0.25

< END OF ESTIMATES >